7
SWD0714 ©2014 Sherwood Valve, LLC www.sherwoodvalve.com • 888.508.2583
MADE IN USA
SHERWOOD VALVE CHLORINE GAS PRODUCTS
Parts and Accessories
Chlorine Gas Valves
Parts and Accessories
Fusible Plugs
• Manufactured in accordance with Chlorine Institute specifications and CGA S-1.1
• Materials: Brass C48500 and 165˚ F fusible alloy
Ordering Information — Fusible Plugs for Cylinder Valves
Sherwood Part Number Inlet Thread Size Hex Size
5853T 1⁄8"–27 NGT 7⁄16"
Ordering Information — Fusible Plugs for Ton Container Valves
Sherwood Part Number Inlet Thread Size Hex Size
1333-N1 3⁄4"–14 NGT (CL)-1 11⁄4"
1333-N2 3⁄4"–14 NGT (CL)-2 11⁄4"
1333-N3 3⁄4"–14 NGT (CL)-3 11⁄4"
1333-N4 3⁄4"–14 NGT (CL)-4 11⁄4"
1303-N1 1"–111⁄2 NGT (CL)-1 11⁄4"
1303-N2 1"–111⁄2 NGT (CL)-2 11⁄4"
1303-N3 1"–111⁄2 NGT (CL)-3 11⁄4"
1301-N4 1"–111⁄2 NGT (CL)-4 11⁄4"